FY 2020/2021 Budget Hearings will be held via the Zoom digital platform. Comments can be submitted during the meeting via Q&A chat feature or prior to the meeting via email at <a href="mailto:Clerk@fremonttownship.com">Clerk@fremonttownship.com</a>.

Zoom Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86039189423

## FREMONT TOWNSHIP BUDGET HEARING AGENDA May 28, 2020, 6:15 p.m.

Ι.	Call to Order
2.	Supervisor's FY 2020-2021 Budget Report
3.	Public Comments
4.	Budget Adoption
	<ul> <li>Motion to adopt the FY 2020-2021 Fremont Township Budget &amp; Appropriations Ordinance No 277 in the amount of \$2,152,837.00.</li> </ul>
	Roll Call:
5.	Adjourn Time:
	FREMONT ROAD DISTRICT BUDGET HEARING AGENDA
	May 28, 2020, 6:25 p.m.
6.	Call to Order
7.	Highway Commissioner's FY 2020-2021 Budget Report
8.	Public Comments
9.	Budget Adoption
	<ul> <li>Motion to adopt the FY 2020-2021 Fremont Township Road District Budget &amp; Appropriations Ordinance No. 278 in the amount of \$1,740,010.00.</li> </ul>
	Roll Call:
10	. Adjourn Time: